
23 98 312U 1112 7642 5 

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA 

STATEMENT OF RESULTS/ STAAT VAN UITSLAE 

NATIONAL SENIOR CERTIFICATE/ NASIONALE SENIOR SERTIFIKAAT 

NOVEMBER 2024 

AZA DESEMELA 

EXAMINATION NUMBER/ EKSAMENNOMMER : 4242710320005 

ID NUMBER/ ID NOMMER 0705195583087 

DATE OF BIRTH/ GEBOORTEDATUM 20070519 

CENTRE/ SENTRUM: (4271032) NTLALO SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

(401 ) WESTERN EASTERN CAPE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

Code 
Kode 

Subjects 
Vakke 

Percentage Achievement Level 

Per sen tasie Prestasiev1ak 

XHOHL ' IsiXhosa Home Language 

ENGFA English First Additional Language 

TMAT 
LIFE 
CVTW 

GROS 
TSCE 

xxxxx 
xxxxx 
xxxxx 
xxxxx 
xxxxx 
xxxxx 
xxxxx 
xxxxx 

Technical Mathematics 

Life Orientation 

Civil Technology (Woodworking) 

Engineering Graphics and Design 

Technical Sciences 

enior 

63 
49 
66 
65 
53 
51 
66 

xxxxxxxxx 
xxxxxxxxx 
xxxxxxxxx 
xxxxxxxxx 
xxxxxxxxx 
xxxxxxxxx 
xxxxxxxxx 

met the minimum requirements for admission to bachelors' degree, 

diploma or higher certificate study as gazetted for admission to 

higher education. 

ATIL. _ 

5 
3 

5 

5 

4 
4 
5 

xxxxxxxxxxxxx 
xxxxxxxxxxxxx 
xxxxxxxxxxxxx 
xxxxxxxxxxxxx 
xxxxxxxxxxxxx 
xxxxxxxxxxxxx 
xxxxxxxxxxxxx 
xxxxxxxxxxxxx 
as 

1 5 11N i.Tj 

Sit , ._ 

SO!JTfUF~ ,-~r. _ ,· 

r--x 
DATE/ DATUM 2025/01/05 

ACTING HEAD OF DEPARTMENT 

WAARNEMENDE HOOF VAN DEPARTEMENT 

Achiev-nt level Achievt!!!IDent Description Marita il 

Preataaievlalt Preataaiebeakrywinq Punte il 

1 outatandinq achie-nt / Uitmuntende prestasi e 80 - 100 

6 Meritoriou■ achievement/ Verdienstelike preata■ie 10 - 19 

5 Suhatantial achievement/ Beduidende preataaie 60 - 69 

4 Adequate achiev-ent / Voldoende preataaie 50 - 59 

3 Moderate achievement/ Matiqe preataaie 40 - 49 

2 Elementary achievement/ Baaiese prestaaie 30 - 39 

l Not achieved/ Ontoereiltende preataaie 0 - 29 

A NATIONAL SENIOR CERTIFICATE WILL BE FORWARDED TO THE SCHOOL. 

THE DEPARTMENT RESERVES THE RIGHT TO EFFECT CHANGES TO THIS DOCUMENT IF NECESSARY. 

INDIEN NODIG BEHOU DIE DEPARTEMENT DIE REG OM WYSIGINGS AAN DIE DOKUMENT AAN TE BRING. 
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